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Speedway High School
2018 - 2019 Football (Boys V)

Date Event Start Time Location
Fri Aug 10 Mt. Vernon (Scrimmage) 7:00 PM Mount Vernon Away

Fri Aug 17 Crispus Attucks 7:00 PM Northwest Away

Fri Aug 24 Scecina 7:00 PM Beech Grove Away

Fri Aug 31 Beech Grove 7:00 PM Speedway Home

Fri Sep 7 Ritter 7:00 PM Speedway Home

Fri Sep 14 Monrovia 7:00 PM Speedway Home

Fri Sep 21 George Washington 7:00 PM George Washington Away

Fri Sep 28 Park Tudor 7:00 PM Park Tudor Away

Fri Oct 5 Lutheran 7:00 PM Speedway Home

Fri Oct 12 Triton Central 7:00 PM Triton Central Away

Fri Oct 19 Sectional #1 7:00 PM TBA Away

Fri Oct 26 Sectional #2 7:00 PM TBA Away

Fri Nov 2 Sectional #3 7:00 PM TBA Away


